Mg SOUTH DAKOTA
]D-lw DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention = protection = enforcement

County Distribution Detail Report from 09/05/2012 through 11/01/2013

Aurora
Reporting Period Telecom Lines Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee Net Surcharge Entity Entity Amount
Lines Percent
9/2013 1,283 1,862 10 3,155 $3,943.75 $91.14 $3,852.61 0.70 $2,696.83
Entity Total: $2,696.83
Adjustment: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,696.83
Beadle
Reporting Period Telecom Lines Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee Net Surcharge Entity Entity Amount
Lines Percent
9/2013 5,644 10,036 15 15,695 $19,618.75 $403.10 $19,215.65 0.70 $13,450.96
Entity Total: $13,450.96
Adjustment: $0.00
Total Amount: $13,450.96
Bennett
Reporting Period Telecom Lines Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee Net Surcharge Entity Entity Amount
Lines Percent
9/2013 975 1,187 2 2,164 $2,705.00 $62.69 $2,642.31 0.70 $1,849.62
Entity Total: $1,849.62
Adjustment: $0.00
Total Amount: $1,849.62
Bon Homme
Reporting Period Telecom Lines Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee Net Surcharge Entity Entity Amount
Lines Percent



9/2013

Brookings

Reporting Period

9/2013

Brown

Reporting Period

9/2013

Brule

Reporting Period

9/2013

Buffalo

Reporting Period

9/2013

2,524

Telecom Lines

10,285

Telecom Lines

13,970

Telecom Lines

2,888

Telecom Lines

570

3,556

Wireless Lines

19,017

Wireless Lines

24,238

Wireless Lines

3,451

Wireless Lines

431

11

VOIP
Lines

69

VOIP
Lines

55

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

6,091

Total Lines

29,371

Total Lines

38,263

Total Lines

6,342

Total Lines

1,001

$7,613.75

Surcharge

$36,713.75

Surcharge

$47,828.75

Surcharge

$7,927.50

Surcharge

$1,251.25

$154.88

Admin Fee

$740.89

Admin Fee

$973.48

Admin Fee

$163.96

Admin Fee

$25.03

$7,458.87 0.70

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$35,972.86 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$46,855.27 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$7,763.54 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$1,226.22 0.70
Entity Total:

Adjustment:

$5,221.21

$5,221.21
$0.00
$5,221.21

Entity Amount

$25,181.00

$25,181.00
$0.00
$25,181.00

Entity Amount

$32,798.69

$32,798.69
$0.00
$32,798.69

Entity Amount

$5,434.48

$5,434.48
$0.00
$5,434.48

Entity Amount

$858.35

$858.35
$0.00



Butte
Reporting Period

9/2013

Campbell

Reporting Period

9/2013

Charles Mix

Reporting Period

9/2013

Telecom Lines

3,373

Telecom Lines

867

Telecom Lines

3,459

City of Box Elder, Meade Cc

Reporting Period

9/2013

Telecom Lines

92

City of Sioux Falls, Lincoln !

Wireless Lines

5,959

Wireless Lines

1,430

Wireless Lines

5,259

Wireless Lines

19

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

9,338

Total Lines

2,299

Total Lines

8,726

Total Lines

111

Surcharge

$11,672.50

Surcharge

$2,873.75

Surcharge

$10,907.50

Surcharge

$138.75

Admin Fee

$238.65

Admin Fee

$57.49

Admin Fee

$218.15

Admin Fee

$2.95

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$11,433.85

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,816.26

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,689.35

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$135.80

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$858.35

Entity Amount

$8,003.70

$8,003.70
$0.00
$8,003.70

Entity Amount

$1,971.38

$1,971.38
$0.00
$1,971.38

Entity Amount

$7,482.55

$7,482.55
$0.00
$7,482.55

Entity Amount

$95.06

$95.06
$0.00
$95.06



Reporting Period

9/2013

Clark

Reporting Period

9/2013

Clay

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Codington

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Corson

Reporting Period

Telecom Lines

7,250

Telecom Lines

1,752

Telecom Lines

2,793

Telecom Lines

10,078

Telecom Lines

Wireless Lines

239

Wireless Lines

2,446

Wireless Lines

7,156

Wireless Lines

17,855

Wireless Lines

VOIP
Lines

37

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

38

VOIP
Lines

14
29

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

7,526

Total Lines

4,200

Total Lines

9,987

Total Lines

14

27,962

Total Lines

Surcharge

$9,407.50

Surcharge

$5,250.00

Surcharge

$6.25
$12,483.75

Surcharge

$17.50
$34,952.50

Surcharge

Admin Fee

$207.73

Admin Fee

$105.03

Admin Fee

$0.00
$256.81

Admin Fee

$0.00
$705.49

Admin Fee

Net Surcharge

$9,199.77

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$5,144.97

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6.25
$12,226.94

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$17.50
$34,247.01

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70
0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

0.70

Entity
Percent

Entity Amount

$6,439.84

$6,439.84
$0.00
$6,439.84

Entity Amount

$3,601.48

$3,601.48
$0.00
$3,601.48

Entity Amount

$4.38
$8,558.86

$8,563.24
$0.00
$8,563.24

Entity Amount

$12.25
$23,972.91

$23,985.16
$0.00
$23,985.16

Entity Amount



9/2013

Custer

Reporting Period

9/2013

Davison

Reporting Period

9/2013

Day

Reporting Period

9/2013

Deuel

Reporting Period

9/2013

1,549

Telecom Lines

3,990

Telecom Lines

4,708

Telecom Lines

2,227

Telecom Lines

2,305

459

Wireless Lines

4,488

Wireless Lines

13,280

Wireless Lines

3,516

Wireless Lines

2,721

VOIP
Lines

29

VOIP
Lines

72

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

2,012

Total Lines

8,507

Total Lines

18,060

Total Lines

5,746

Total Lines

5,031

$2,515.00

Surcharge

$10,633.75

Surcharge

$22,575.00

Surcharge

$7,182.50

Surcharge

$6,288.75

$50.38

Admin Fee

$242.48

Admin Fee

$466.96

Admin Fee

$143.68

Admin Fee

$125.96

$2,464.62 0.70

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$10,391.27 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$22,108.04 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$7,038.82 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$6,162.79 0.70
Entity Total:

Adjustment:

$1,725.23

$1,725.23
$0.00
$1,725.23

Entity Amount

$7,273.89

$7,273.89
$0.00
$7,273.89

Entity Amount

$15,475.63

$15,475.63
$0.00
$15,475.63

Entity Amount

$4,927.17

$4,927.17
$0.00
$4,927.17

Entity Amount

$4,313.95

$4,313.95
$0.00



Douglas

Reporting Period

9/2013

Edmunds

Reporting Period

9/2013

Fall River

Reporting Period

9/2013

Faulk

Reporting Period

9/2013

Grant

Telecom Lines

1,501

Telecom Lines

1,082

Telecom Lines

3,587

Telecom Lines

71

Wireless Lines

1,994

Wireless Lines

2,645

Wireless Lines

4,094

Wireless Lines

1,315

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

11

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

3,499

Total Lines

3,734

Total Lines

7,692

Total Lines

1,390

Surcharge

$4,373.75

Surcharge

$4,667.50

Surcharge

$9,615.00

Surcharge

$1,737.50

Admin Fee

$87.49

Admin Fee

$93.39

Admin Fee

$192.31

Admin Fee

$34.77

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,286.26

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,574.11

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$9,422.69

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,702.73

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$4,313.95

Entity Amount

$3,000.38

$3,000.38
$0.00
$3,000.38

Entity Amount

$3,201.88

$3,201.88
$0.00
$3,201.88

Entity Amount

$6,595.88

$6,595.88
$0.00
$6,595.88

Entity Amount

$1,191.91

$1,191.91
$0.00
$1,191.91



Reporting Period

9/2013

Gregory
Reporting Period

9/2013

Haakon

Reporting Period

9/2013

Hamlin

Reporting Period

9/2013

Hand

Reporting Period

9/2013

Telecom Lines

3,076

Telecom Lines

2,047

Telecom Lines

1,116

Telecom Lines

2,197

Telecom Lines

1,196

Wireless Lines

5,291

Wireless Lines

3,728

Wireless Lines

1,326

Wireless Lines

3,374

Wireless Lines

2,482

VOIP
Lines
16

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

8,383

Total Lines

5,778

Total Lines

2,447

Total Lines

5,578

Total Lines

3,685

Surcharge

$10,478.75

Surcharge

$7,222.50

Surcharge

$3,058.75

Surcharge

$6,972.50

Surcharge

$4,606.25

Admin Fee

$212.59

Admin Fee

$157.94

Admin Fee

$61.19

Admin Fee

$139.47

Admin Fee

$92.73

Net Surcharge

$10,266.16

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,064.56

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,997.56

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,833.03

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,513.52

Entity Total:

Entity
Percent
0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$7,186.31

$7,186.31
$0.00
$7,186.31

Entity Amount

$4,945.19

$4,945.19
$0.00
$4,945.19

Entity Amount

$2,098.29

$2,098.29
$0.00
$2,098.29

Entity Amount

$4,783.12

$4,783.12
$0.00
$4,783.12

Entity Amount

$3,159.46

$3,159.46



Hanson

Reporting Period

9/2013

Harding

Reporting Period

9/2013

Hughes

Reporting Period

9/2013

Hutchinson

Reporting Period

9/2013

Hyde

Telecom Lines

1,096

Telecom Lines

642

Telecom Lines

5,609

Telecom Lines

3,480

Wireless Lines

2,773

Wireless Lines

714

Wireless Lines

14,819

Wireless Lines

4,714

VOIP
Lines

21

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

32

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

3,890

Total Lines

1,357

Total Lines

20,460

Total Lines

8,202

Surcharge

$4,862.50

Surcharge

$1,696.25

Surcharge

$25,575.00

Surcharge

$10,252.50

Admin Fee

$100.28

Admin Fee

$33.94

Admin Fee

$535.27

Admin Fee

$205.04

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,762.22

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,662.31

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$25,039.73

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,047.46

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$0.00
$3,159.46

Entity Amount

$3,333.55

$3,333.55
$0.00
$3,333.55

Entity Amount

$1,163.62

$1,163.62
$0.00
$1,163.62

Entity Amount

$17,527.81

$17,527.81
$0.00
$17,527.81

Entity Amount

$7,033.22

$7,033.22
$0.00
$7,033.22



Reporting Period

9/2013

Jackson

Reporting Period

9/2013

Jerauld

Reporting Period

9/2013

Jones

Reporting Period

9/2013

Kingsbury
Reporting Period

9/2013

Telecom Lines

Telecom Lines

786

Telecom Lines

229

Telecom Lines

637

Telecom Lines

1,992

Wireless Lines

978

Wireless Lines

1,541

Wireless Lines

1,190

Wireless Lines

661

Wireless Lines

3,846

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

979

Total Lines

2,327

Total Lines

1,419

Total Lines

1,301

Total Lines

5,841

Surcharge

$1,223.75

Surcharge

$2,908.75

Surcharge

$1,773.75

Surcharge

$1,626.25

Surcharge

$7,301.25

Admin Fee

$24.49

Admin Fee

$58.18

Admin Fee

$35.49

Admin Fee

$32.54

Admin Fee

$146.87

Net Surcharge

$1,199.26

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,850.57

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,738.26

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,593.71

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,154.38

Entity
Percent
0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$839.48

$839.48
$0.00
$839.48

Entity Amount

$1,995.40

$1,995.40
$0.00
$1,995.40

Entity Amount

$1,216.78

$1,216.78
$0.00
$1,216.78

Entity Amount

$1,115.60

$1,115.60
$0.00
$1,115.60

Entity Amount

$5,008.07



Lake

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Lawrence

Reporting Period

9/2013

Lincoln

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Lyman

Reporting Period

9/2013

Telecom Lines

3,795

Telecom Lines

9,274

Telecom Lines

9,416

Telecom Lines

1,454

Wireless Lines

8,645

Wireless Lines

14,825

Wireless Lines

33,951

Wireless Lines

2,010

VOIP
Lines

20

VOIP
Lines

35

VOIP
Lines

163

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

12,460

Total Lines

24,134

Total Lines

43,530

Total Lines

3,465

Surcharge

$3.75
$15,575.00

Surcharge

$30,167.50

Surcharge

$11.25
$54,412.50

Surcharge

$4,331.25

Admin Fee

$0.00
$317.87

Admin Fee

$614.04

Admin Fee

$0.00
$1,103.39

Admin Fee

$92.23

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$3.75 0.70

$15,257.13 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$29,553.46 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$11.25 0.70

$53,309.11 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity
Percent
$4,239.02 0.70

Entity Total:

$5,008.07
$0.00
$5,008.07

Entity Amount

$2.63
$10,679.99

$10,682.62
$0.00
$10,682.62

Entity Amount

$20,687.42

$20,687.42
$0.00
$20,687.42

Entity Amount

$7.88
$37,316.38

$37,324.26
$0.00
$37,324.26

Entity Amount

$2,967.31

$2,967.31



Marshall
Reporting Period

9/2013

McCook

Reporting Period

9/2013

McPherson

Reporting Period

9/2013

Meade

Reporting Period

9/2013

Mellette

Telecom Lines

334

Telecom Lines

2,281

Telecom Lines

1,255

Telecom Lines

7,259

Wireless Lines

2,634

Wireless Lines

4,174

Wireless Lines

1,349

Wireless Lines

17,040

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

147

Total Lines

2,976

Total Lines

6,463

Total Lines

2,605

Total Lines

24,446

Surcharge

$3,720.00

Surcharge

$8,078.75

Surcharge

$3,256.25

Surcharge

$30,557.50

Admin Fee

$77.49

Admin Fee

$162.84

Admin Fee

$79.42

Admin Fee

$649.87

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,642.51

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,915.91

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,176.83

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$29,907.63

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$0.00
$2,967.31

Entity Amount

$2,549.76

$2,549.76
$0.00
$2,549.76

Entity Amount

$5,541.14

$5,541.14
$0.00
$5,541.14

Entity Amount

$2,223.78

$2,223.78
$0.00
$2,223.78

Entity Amount

$20,935.34

$20,935.34
$0.00
$20,935.34



Reporting Period

9/2013

Miner

Reporting Period

9/2013

Minnehaha

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Moody

Reporting Period

9/2013

Pennington

Reporting Period

8/2013

Telecom Lines

674

Telecom Lines

1,145

Telecom Lines

0
55,426

Telecom Lines

1,775

Telecom Lines

Wireless Lines

881

Wireless Lines

1,477

Wireless Lines

0
137,393

Wireless Lines

4,415

Wireless Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

26
996

VOIP
Lines

11

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

1,555

Total Lines

2,624

Total Lines

26
193,815

Total Lines

6,201

Total Lines

Surcharge

$1,943.75

Surcharge

$3,280.00

Surcharge

$32.50
$242,268.75

Surcharge

$7,751.25

Surcharge

$8.75

Admin Fee

$38.89

Admin Fee

$65.99

Admin Fee

$0.00
$4,997.52

Admin Fee

$182.11

Admin Fee

$0.00

Net Surcharge

$1,904.86

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,214.01

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$32.50
$237,271.23

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,569.14

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$8.75

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70
0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$1,333.40

$1,333.40
$0.00
$1,333.40

Entity Amount

$2,249.81

$2,249.81
$0.00
$2,249.81

Entity Amount

$22.75
$166,089.86

$166,112.61
$0.00
$166,112.61

Entity Amount

$5,298.40

$5,298.40
$0.00
$5,298.40

Entity Amount

$6.13



9/2013

Perkins

Reporting Period

9/2013

Potter

Reporting Period

9/2013

Roberts

Reporting Period

9/2013

Sanborn

Reporting Period

9/2013

35,457

Telecom Lines

1,732

Telecom Lines

Telecom Lines

1,574

Telecom Lines

1,057

68,521

Wireless Lines

2,510

Wireless Lines

1,686

Wireless Lines

4,640

Wireless Lines

1,812

302

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

104,280

Total Lines

4,248

Total Lines

1,690

Total Lines

6,220

Total Lines

2,869

$130,350.00

Surcharge

$5,310.00

Surcharge

$2,112.50

Surcharge

$7,775.00

Surcharge

$3,586.25

$2,664.12

Admin Fee

$106.20

Admin Fee

$42.26

Admin Fee

$191.76

Admin Fee

$72.03

$127,685.88 0.70

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$5,203.80 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$2,070.24 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$7,583.24 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$3,514.22 0.70
Entity Total:

Adjustment:

$89,380.12

$89,386.25
$0.00
$89,386.25

Entity Amount

$3,642.66

$3,642.66
$0.00
$3,642.66

Entity Amount

$1,449.17

$1,449.17
$0.00
$1,449.17

Entity Amount

$5,308.27

$5,308.27
$0.00
$5,308.27

Entity Amount

$2,459.95

$2,459.95
$0.00



Spink
Reporting Period

9/2013

Stanley

Reporting Period

9/2013

Sully

Reporting Period

9/2013

Todd

Reporting Period

9/2013

Tripp

Telecom Lines

2,375

Telecom Lines

966

Telecom Lines

15

Telecom Lines

2,290

Wireless Lines

4,406

Wireless Lines

2,171

Wireless Lines

1,028

Wireless Lines

3,015

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

6,787

Total Lines

3,139

Total Lines

1,044

Total Lines

5,308

Surcharge

$8,483.75

Surcharge

$3,923.75

Surcharge

$1,305.00

Surcharge

$6,635.00

Admin Fee

$170.11

Admin Fee

$79.83

Admin Fee

$26.30

Admin Fee

$132.71

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$8,313.64

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,843.92

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,278.70

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,502.29

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$2,459.95

Entity Amount

$5,819.55

$5,819.55
$0.00
$5,819.55

Entity Amount

$2,690.74

$2,690.74
$0.00
$2,690.74

Entity Amount

$895.09

$895.09
$0.00
$895.09

Entity Amount

$4,551.60

$4,551.60
$0.00
$4,551.60



Reporting Period

9/2013

Turner

Reporting Period

9/2013

Union

Reporting Period

9/2013

Walworth

Reporting Period

9/2013

Yankton

Reporting Period

8/2013
9/2013

Telecom Lines

2,796

Telecom Lines

2,716

Telecom Lines

5,791

Telecom Lines

1,977

Telecom Lines

7,382

Wireless Lines

3,797

Wireless Lines

5,716

Wireless Lines

11,320

Wireless Lines

3,545

Wireless Lines

14,514

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

11

VOIP
Lines

39

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

25
22

Total Lines

6,600

Total Lines

8,443

Total Lines

17,150

Total Lines

5,527

Total Lines

25

21,918

Surcharge

$8,250.00

Surcharge

$10,553.75

Surcharge

$21,437.50

Surcharge

$6,908.75

Surcharge

$31.25
$27,397.50

Admin Fee

$165.02

Admin Fee

$211.71

Admin Fee

$501.47

Admin Fee

$138.58

Admin Fee

$0.00
$553.78

Net Surcharge

$8,084.98

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,342.04

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$20,936.03

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,770.17

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$31.25
$26,843.72

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

0.70

Entity Amount

$5,659.49

$5,659.49
$0.00
$5,659.49

Entity Amount

$7,239.43

$7,239.43
$0.00
$7,239.43

Entity Amount

$14,655.22

$14,655.22
$0.00
$14,655.22

Entity Amount

$4,739.12

$4,739.12
$0.00
$4,739.12

Entity Amount

$21.88
$18,790.60



Entity Total: $18,812.48
Adjustment: $0.00
Total Amount: $18,812.48

Totals 273,142 543,565 2,428 819,135 1,023,918.75 21,118.45 1,002,800.30



